I,, hereby allow the participation of my
Full Name of the Parent/Guardian Relationship
to the 2020 Letter to My Parents <sup>TM</sup> Contest in Chicago.
I have read, reviewed and understood all of the details and agree in fulfilling all the rules and
requirements that the Organizing Committee of the 2020 Letter to My Parents <sup>™</sup> Contest in Chicago mentions.
I understand that the letter of my will not be given back and will become the property of the Organizing Committee of the Letter to My Parents <sup>TM</sup> Contest in whom the letter will be susceptible to being published in newspapers, web pages, electronic mails, magazines, as well as being presented/displayed in radio programs, television and in future events possibly organized by any of the Organizing Committee member.
If my is selected as one of the winners, I will give my permission my child to travel Japan during the dates scheduled from the March 18th to the 28th, 2020. I understand that trip dates may be changed by the organizing committee.
I accept / understand that the Organizing Committee will not be responsible for the contents of the letter and implications that may occur due to the content submitted at any time.
Signature of the Parent/Guardian
Signature of the Contestant
Date